
Request Info 

Type Budget Amendment 

Description Shallotte Trans Main CO 1 

Justification 
Board Meeting 07/06/2021-Transfer $231,000 from the water fund to the Shallotte 
Transmission Water Main project for change order #1 with Ralph Hodge Construction 
Company in the amount of $325,046. 

Originator Tiffany Rogers 

 

Items 

Department Object Dept Desc Object Desc Amount Incr/Decr Dr/Cr   

418288  398661  Shallotte Transmission Main Transfer from Water Fund 231000 Increase  Credit    

418288 464002 Shallotte Transmission Main Construction 231000 Increase  Debit    

 

Total 

Grand Total: 462000 

 
 


